kreon fuga comes in 3 dimensions: 600, 900 and 1200. By combining
the head, the pendant bar and the ceiling bar, different combinations
can be configured. The lower horizontal bar includes a CRI85, 2700K
LED-strip with diffuser for a homogenous light output. This bar can
be repositioned to an offset position or in the middle of the vertical
bar. The additional possibility to rotate the lower horizontal bar for 90°
makes kreon fuga a dynamic pendant luminaire. ON-OFF drivers can be
built in, DALI and 1-10V drivers are available for remote dimming.

DAL – LED driver,
500mA, DALI, 18W
Ordering Example:  KUFU-900-P09-C06-27-85-BLK-DM
* Consult factory for other options
** C12 - Ceiling 1200 not available with Fuga 600 Fixture
** C12 - Ceiling 1200 not available with Fuga 900 Fixture
Photometry — For full photometry, please reference IES files on www.kreon.com
Fuga 600
KUFU-600-P06-C06-27-BLK-DM
(no accessories)
Source Lumens: 780 lumens
CCT: 2700K
CRI: 80+
Power: 7W
Efficacy: 41.531 lm/W
3
LED WARRANTY
5YEAR ADA
COMPLIANT
Rotate
90° Rotation
Fuga can be placed asymmetrical if the ceiling
profile is smaller than the lighting element
Fuga – Linear pendant luminaire
Variations Plaster Kit
FU_V1.4_1.2019
4
LED WARRANTY
5YEAR ADA
COMPLIANT
Variations and Configurations